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A DATE OPFONENT TIME RESULT DATE OFPOMENT TIME RESULT DATE OPPOMENT TIME RESUILT
’1 Wed, Oct 23 atLAClippers  10:00PM ____ Fri, Dec 2T  wsDallas 9:00 PM Sun, Feb 23 at Toromto 6200 P ;’
Fri, Dct 25 at LA Lakers 10:00PM ___ Sat, Dec 2B at Golden State  3:30FM Tue, R2b 25 at Memphis 3:00 P
M Sat, Oc126  vs Dallas 10:00FM Tue, Dec 31 ws Memphis 3:00 PM Thu, Feb 27 ws New Orleans 10:00 PM W
Mon, Oct 28 vs LA Lakers 10:00FM Sat, Jan 4 at Indiana 700 FM Fri, Feb 28 ws New Orleans 900 PM
’1 Thu, Oct31 atLAClippers  10:30PM __ Mon, Jan 6 at Philadelphia 7200 FM Sun, Mar 2  wvs Minnesota 330 PM ;’
Sat, Nov2  vs Portland 10:00FM __ Tue, Jan 7 at Charlotte 7200 FM Tue, Mar 4  ws LA Clippers  10:00 PM
Mon, Mev4  vs Philadelphia 10015FM ____ The, Jan3  ws Atlanta 3:00 PM Fri. Mar 7 at Denver 10:00 FM ;’
Wed, Now &  vs Miami SooPmM Sar Jan 11 ws Uiah 5-00 PM Sun, Mar3  atDallas 330 FM
’1 Fri, Mow 8 at Dallas TIWPM Sun, Jan 12 ws Charlotte 9:00 PM Mon, Mar 10 2t Memphis 3:00 P ;’
Sun, Mov 100 vs Sacramento  8:00PFM  ___ Tue,Jan 14 at Atlanta T30 FM Wed, Mar12 2t Houston 3:00 P
’1 Tue, Nov 12 atlUtah SOPM Thu, Jan 16 at Washingion 730 FM Fri, Mar 14 vs Sacramento  10:00 PM ;’
Wed, Mov 13  atSacramento 10:00PM __ Sat, Jan 13 at Detroit 5200 FM Sun, Mar 16 at LA Lakers 330 FM
’1 Fri, Mov 15 atOklahoma City S:00PM  ___ Mon, Jan 20 at Cleveland 3:30FPM Mon, Mar 17 vs Toronto 10:00 PM ;’
Sun, Now 17 atMinnesota WM Wed, Jan 22 at Brooklyn T30 FM Wed, Mar 19 vs Chicago 10:00 PM
’1 Mon, Hov 18 vs Orlando SooPM Sat Jan 25 ws Washington  9:00 PM Fri, Mar 21 ws Cleveland 10:00 PM ;’
Wed, Now 20 vs Mew York 10:00FM Mon, Jan 27 ws LA Clippers  9:30 PM Mon, Mar 24  vs Milwavkes  10:00 PM
’1 Tue, Mov 26 vs LA Lakers 10:00FM __ Wed, Jan 29 ws Minnesota  3:00 PM Wed, Mar 26 vs Boston 10:00 PM ”
4 Wed, Now 27 vs Brooklyn gooPm Fri. Jan 31 at Golden State  10:00 P Fi. Mar 28 at Minnesota 3:00 P
" 3at, Nov 30 vs Golden State S:00FM ____ Sat, Feb 1 at Portfand 10:00 FM Sun, Mar 30 vs Houston 9:00 PM E’
A Tue, Dec 3 vs 5an Amenic 900FWM  __ Mon Feb 3 at Porttand 10-00 FM Tue, Apr at Milwaukes 8-00 FM
" Thu, Dec 5  atMewOreans S:00PM  __ Wed, Feb 5 at Oklahoma City 8:00 FM Fri. Apr 4 at Boston T30 PN ;’
" Sat Dec? at Miami BOOPM __ Fri, Feb 7 ws Utah 10:00 PW Sun, Apr&  at New York i Lﬂ FM
M SnDecd  atOdando EXOPM Sa, Feb &  ws Denwer 3:00 PM Tue, Apr 3 vs Golden State  10:00 PM ;’
" Thu, Dec 19 v Indiana SooPmM Tue, Feb 11 ws Memphis 10:00 PM Wed, Apr9  wvs Oklahoma City 10:00 P
A 531 Dec?1 vz Detroit gooPm Wed, Feb 12 at Houston B:30FM Fri, Apr11 v San Antonio  10:00 PM ;’
" Mon, Dec 23 atDenvar M000PM Thu, Feb 20 atSan Antonic :30FM Sum, Apri3  atSacramentz  330FM "
j Wed, Dec 25 vs Denver 10:30FM Sat, Feb 22 at Chicago 5200 FM v
’ All Times Eastern and subject to change TEMPLATETROVE.COM ;5
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